MODERNA RUN 2024

5K MASC
Pos Num Atleta Sx. Idd. Faixa F.E C.
1 91 TAUAN SILVA DUARTE M 30 M3034 -
2 49  CLAYTON SILVA M 44 M4044 -
3 78 JOHNATHAN ARANTES MARIANO M 29 M2529 -
4 28 LUCAS ROQUE FERNANDES M 24 M2024 -
5 341 DOUGLAS VITORIA RIOS M 38 M3539 -
6 304 BRADSON SILVA M 43 M4044 1
7 267 WESCLEY VILELA DE CARVALHO M 40 M4044 2
8 136 ALTEMAR DA SILVA COBUCCI TEIXEIRA M 45 MA4549 1
9 369 FRANCIS OLIVEIRA M 45 M4549 2
10 20 ISAIAS SANTOS MOREIRA M 35 M3539 1
11 387 LUCIANO MONTEIRO RODRIGUES M 47 MA4549 3
12 548 ROGERIO ALESSANDRO SILVA M 43 MA4044 3
13 468 MAGNO SANTOS M 50 M5054 1
14 173 ANDRE LUIZ DOMINGUES CAMPOS M 40 MA4044 4
15 102 LUIZ GABRIEL SOUZA M 18 MO0019 1
16 317 CARLOS HENRIQUE DA SILVA M 44 MA4044 5
17 418 JOSE ANTONIO DA SILVA M 56 M5559 1
18 674 TEO MACHADO M 16 MO0019 2
19 442 LEANDRO GOMES M 33 M3034 1
20 25 JOSE LUIZ ROSA PACHECO M 54 M5054 2
21 126 FELIPE CAVALCANTI M 36 M3539 2
22 137 EDUARDO SILVA DOS SANTOS M 31 M3034 2
23 339 DIOGO SANTOS M 37 M3539 3
24 3 DOUGLAS JOAQUIM M 29 M2529 1
25 533 RAFAEL DOS SANTOS SILVA M 30 M3034 3
26 216 LUCAS GUIMARAES TOLEDO M 24 M2024 1
27 119 ABELARDO RODRIGUES DOS REIS M 43 M4044 6
28 8  THIAGO LEAL M 39 M3539 4
29 589 VICTOR HUGO FARIA DA SILVA M 30 M3034 4
30 46  FABIO SILVA M 46 MA4549 4
31 284 ALLAN FONTES M 25 M2529 2
32 52  CARLOS CELSO M 58 M5559 2
33 277 AILTON JUNIOR M 37 M3539 5
34 153 RAFAEL LIMA M 31 M3034 5
35 379 GILMAR DE CASTRO SOUSA M 40 M4044 7
36 325 DANIEL DA SILVA DINIS M 36 M3539 6
37 9 ALEX RAMOS LINHARES M 54 M5054 3
38 595 VITOR FONTES M 33 M3034 6
39 644 GABRIEL LORENA M 20 M2024 2

11/09/2024 - 16:35:37

Equipe

LIFE RUN

CRONOS

LIFE RUN
CORACAO DE ACO

SENNA

PM

CORACAO DE ACO

TIME PILAD

SENNA
M3
RTM
CORACAO DE ACO
PILAD
PM
BADOPIRUNNERS
SENNA
PILAD
CINJO SPORTS
CORBAMA

CRONOS FITNESS

RL SPORTS

CORACAO DE ACO

NAO

Tempo
00:16:33
00:17:59
00:18:04
00:18:05
00:18:06
00:18:10
00:18:16
00:18:21
00:18:27
00:18:27
00:18:33
00:18:33
00:19:00
00:19:05
00:19:06
00:19:20
00:19:27
00:19:30
00:19:36
00:19:37
00:19:40
00:19:44
00:19:58
00:20:00
00:20:03
00:20:03
00:20:17
00:20:21
00:20:26
00:20:37
00:20:39
00:20:41
00:20:45
00:20:51
00:20:57
00:20:59
00:20:59
00:20:59
00:21:02



40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55

56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79

384
47
594
643
602
274
204
658
238
202
335
121
593
65
12
89

258
598
546
251
532
263
275
665
372
561
596
332
30
313
64
203
37
411
260
378
60
311
522
535

GUILHERME DUTRA
ISMAEL SILVA

VINICIUS FERREIRA
FRANCISCO JOSE MORAIS
WILLIAN OLIVEIRA
CARLOS HENRIQUE

GUSTAVO MONTEIRO FAGUNDES

MATEUS DE ALMEIDA GOMES

PAULO HENRIQUE ROSA MACHADO
GUILHERME RORIZ DE CASTRO SANTOS

DIEGO LAURINDO
BERNARDO COSTA

VINICIUS CRUZ

ROBLEDO OLIVEIRA

CARLOS AMBROSIO DA SILVA

PEDRO DO NASCIMENTO MARQUES DE

ASSUMPCAO

TARIK DE OLIVEIRA TOLEDO
VITOR QUEIROZ

RODRIGO AUGUSTO
ROGERIO PINHEIRO SOARES

RAFAEL DE OLIVEIRA RAYMUNDO

VANDERSON ANDRE DA SILVA
VALDERSON VELOSO RAFAEL
RODRIGO ARAUJO

GABRIEL RODRIGUES

SERGIO SILVA

VITOR PEIXOTO

DERLI BATALHA

MARCIO RAMOS DE OLIVEIRA
CAIO FAJARDO

LUCAS BERNARDES

GUSTAVO DA SILVA FRANCISCO
RUDNEI DINIZ LINHARES
JOAO VITOR GOULART
THIAGO SILVA DE SOUSA
GILCIMAR ALVES

FILIPE ALVES MEDEIROS
BRUNO MEIRAS

PEDRO MAZARELLO

RAMIRO LIMA

11/09/2024 - 16:35:37

MODERNA RUN 2024

5K MASC

30 M3034
61 M6064
25 M2529
30 M3034
33 M3034
32 M3034 10
21 M2024 3
33 M3034 11
33 M3034 12
18 MO0019 3
32 M3034 13
18 MO0019 4
25 M2529 4
36 M3539 7
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49 M4549 5
33 M3034 14
43  M4044
21  M2024
41 M4044
46 M4549
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23 M2024
62 M6064
23 M2024
58 M5559
57 M5559
27 M2529
33 M3034
47 < MA4549
44 M4044
26 M2529 7
22 M2024

46 MA4549 8
39 M3539 10
35 M3539 11
17 MO0019

45 M4549 9
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CORBAMA

NAO

TEAM RABBITS
SENNA
NAO
SENNA
SENNA

PILAD

FORSHAPE

CORACAO DE ACO
LIFE RUN

SENNA

SENNA

SENNA

TEAM VAL RUNNER
NAO

CORACAO DE ACO

FORSHAPE

SENNA

CORACAO DE ACO

SENNA

CROSSEXPERIENCE

00:21:04
00:21:05
00:21:05
00:21:07
00:21:08
00:21:14
00:21:20
00:21:25
00:21:25
00:21:26
00:21:27
00:21:28
00:21:29
00:21:31
00:21:34
00:21:36

00:21:36
00:21:37
00:21:38
00:21:40
00:21:48
00:21:51
00:21:51
00:21:53
00:21:54
00:22:00
00:22:01
00:22:02
00:22:07
00:22:07
00:22:07
00:22:08
00:22:09
00:22:09
00:22:11
00:22:15
00:22:27
00:22:28
00:22:32
00:22:36



80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102

103

104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118

228
186
607

1030

44
268
272
536
410
524

45
181
309

79
434

39
382
107
120
388
239

63

95

412
151
15
419
446
80
373
245
336
69
23
616
243
397
244

MODERNA RUN 2024

MATHEUS AUGUSTO

EDSON SILVA DOS SANTOS VARGAS
ZENIVALDO NASCIMENTO

DAVID DE PAULA VIEIRA FILHO
VIRGILIO LIMA

YAN LOPES PEREIRA LANNES
WILSON LOPES

RAPHAEL LEAL

JOAO GABRIEL FAGUNDES BATISTA
PEDRO NETO

YURI PIRES DA SILVA RODRIGUES
CARLOS AUGUSTO BARBOSA GAMA
BRUNO CASTRO DE OLIVEIRA

JOSE HUGO MENDONCA CALAZANS
KAUA SILVA

THIAGO TEIXEIRA MARCONDES
GLAUCIO CORADINE

ALYSON SILVEIRA

ANDRE GUSTAVO GERMANO SALGADO
GUSTAVO SILVA DE OLIVEIRA
NATHAN VEIGA

MARCO ANTONIO CONEJERO
GLEDISTONE ALMEIDA

JOSE CARLOS AVELINO DA SILVA DA
SILVA

JOAO ZONTA

LUCAS ANDRE DOS SANTOS SILVA
DAVI DUARTE GOMES

JOSE FERREIRA

LEONARDO LEMOS

LEONARDO DE ASSUMPCAOQ REIS
GABRIEL SANTOS

RAFAEL MATIAS DA SILVA

DIEGO MUDESTO

BRENO DOS SANTOS SILVA

JOAO BATISTA DE SOUZA

ALLAN PIO

RAFAEL DA SILVA AGUIAR

IGOR SILVA

RAFAEL DE MOURA

11/09/2024 - 16:35:37
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MASC

27
47
34
32
69
23
66
36
25
34
33
55
39
40
19
33
56
28
47
23
24
43
43

54

70
31
22
64
37
20
27
43
29
28
70
37
42
25
46

M2529
M4549
M3034
M3034
M6569
M2024
M6569
M3539
M2529
M3034
M3034
M5559
M3539
M4044
MO0019
M3034
M5559
M2529
M4549
M2024
M2024
M4044
M4044

M5054

M7099
M3034
M2024
M6064
M3539
M2024
M2529
M4044
M2529
M2529
M7099
M3539
M4044
M2529
M4549

10
16
17

12

18
19

13
11

20

10
11

10
12
13

21
11

14
12
11
14
12
13

15
15
14
12

SENNA
SENNA

CORACAO DE ACO
SENNA
SPEED LIGHT

CORACAO DE ACO
SENNA

LIFE RUN

CORACAO DE ACO

PERSONAL RUNNERS
PILAD

SENNA
FLY TEAM

ACESSORIA ANDREIA
FORMIGA

LINCE

RL SPORTS

CORACAO DE ACO

LIFE RUN

SENNA

LIFE RUN

CORACAO DE ACO

NAO

SENNA

SENNA

00:22:38
00:22:39
00:22:41
00:22:45
00:22:52
00:22:57
00:22:58
00:22:58
00:23:01
00:23:06
00:23:07
00:23:19
00:23:19
00:23:20
00:23:23
00:23:25
00:23:35
00:23:44
00:23:44
00:23:49
00:23:54
00:23:56
00:23:57

00:23:59

00:24:00
00:24:01
00:24:02
00:24:03
00:24:05
00:24:05
00:24:07
00:24:11
00:24:13
00:24:15
00:24:17
00:24:21
00:24:26
00:24:29
00:24:30



119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152

153
154
155
156
157
158

312
473
176
508
329
543
622
414
577
194
231
253
180
247
445
254
521
271
217
415

61

1023

407
67
506
5
631
207
544
261
486
601
582
205

363
185
337
531
193
597

MODERNA RUN 2024

BRUNO SOUZA DE OLIVEIRA

MARCO EDUARDO ANDRADE FERREIRA

ARNALDO MOREIRA CAMPOS
PABLO BRAUNE

DASLEY CRUZ

RENATO CARVALHO

ANDRE LUIS LOPES ALVES
JOHNNY PACHECO RUFINO
THALES PINTO

FELIPE GALBAS ALVES

MILMAR SARGENTO DOMINGOS INACIO

SAMIR BARBOSA MACHADO
CARLOS ANDRADE DOS REIS
RAPHAEL VINICIUS CAZATI MOREIRA
LEONARDO BARBOSA

SERGIO RENATO VIANA DA SILVA
PEDRO GIFFONI

GLAUBERT OLIVEIRA SILVA

LUCAS OLIVEIRA DO CARMO

JONAS RIBEIRO

RUBIHELTON MONTEIRO KOBI
CELIO DOS SANTOS GONDIN JUNIOR
JEIVERSON SILVA

JEIHCIO EVANGELISTA

NILTON MONTEIRO PEGAS

FLAVIO REMA

CLOVIS MONTEIRO JORGE

JOAO FREDERICO NASCIMENTO DA S
ROBERT LUIZ

ULISSES GOMES POLITO

MATEUS PEREIRA SAMPAIO
WELLINGTON ALMEIDA CABRAL
THIAGO VIEIRA DE CARVALHO

JARBAS EZEQUIEL NASCIMENTO DE
SOUZA

FILIPI MARTINS

EDMAR SEBASTIAO VIEIRA DA SILVA
DIEGO VALVA

RAFAEL BATISTA

FABIO DOS SANTOS VIDAL

VITOR PORTO LIMA

11/09/2024 - 16:35:37
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MASC

39
40
61
37
40
42
40
39
31
39
39
44
62
32
34
31
20
46
23
40
31
34
35
31
35
29
46
41
27
40
30
41
35
30

25
62
38
38
27
31

M3539
M4044
M6064
M3539
M4044
M4044
M4044
M3539
M3034
M3539
M3539
M4044
M6064
M3034
M3034
M3034
M2024
M4549
M2024
M4044
M3034
M3034
M3539
M3034
M3539
M2529
M4549
M4044
M2529
M4044
M3034
M4044
M3539
M3034

M2529
M6064
M3539
M3539
M2529
M3034

16
16

17
17
18
19
18
22
19
20
20

23
24
25
13
13
14
21
26
27
21
28
22
15
14
22
16
23
29
24
23
30

17

24
25
18
31

SENNA

CTEAMFLY

SENNA
SENNA
SENNA
SENNA
SENNA
SENNA

SPEED LIGHT
SENNA

CROSSEXPERIENCE

KING CORE

BIRITA
NAO
SENNA

SENNA

SENNA

SENNA

SENNA

00:24:30
00:24:33
00:24:39
00:24:40
00:24:43
00:24:44
00:24:44
00:24:45
00:24:46
00:24:49
00:24:55
00:25:01
00:25:04
00:25:04
00:25:04
00:25:06
00:25:07
00:25:08
00:25:12
00:25:21
00:25:23
00:25:30
00:25:35
00:25:36
00:25:43
00:25:47
00:25:49
00:25:49
00:25:50
00:25:52
00:25:54
00:25:55
00:25:59
00:26:00

00:26:01
00:26:07
00:26:07
00:26:08
00:26:10
00:26:23



159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199

283
475
523
396
256
560
171
146
81
133
111
572
174
59
226
590
184
431
191
356
380
355
19

556
503
350
557
160
90
371
430
40
413
525
474
162
165
229
198
18

MODERNA RUN 2024

ALISSON SOUZA

MARCUS MARIO

PEDRO MOREIRA

IGOR ALBUINI

SIDNEY FERREIRA DA SILVA
SERGIO LUIZ BAYLAO

ANDERSON RODRIGUES PASSOS
LUIS CARLOS FERREIRA
LEONARDO SENHORIO DE SOUZA
ROGERIO ARIEIRA

LEANDRO AQUINO

TALLYSSON FAUSTINO

ANTONIO DE SOUSA MARTINS
EDSON JUNIOR

MARTINS DE ALMEIDA

VICTOR TEIXEIRA

DONNY CLAYTON OLIVEIRA DA COSTA
JULIO FREITAS

FABERSON MARTINS DOS SANTOS
FABIO SANTOS

GILSON BRITO

FABIO MACHADO

GILMAR MARCELINO COSTA
JULIANO SILVA

SCOTT SOARES

NATHAN SILVA

ELTON SOUZA

SEBASTIAO FERREIRA

PAULO OLIVEIRA BRAGA
ROBESIO GAMA RIMULO

FULVIO MARTINS

JULIO CEZAR DE SOUZA REAL
TIAGO OLIVEIRA

JOB CURCIO

PEDRO RANGEL

MARCUS ALEXANDRE RODRIGUES
ALMIR SAMPAIO

RONALDO MORENO

MAXWEL AURELIO OLIVEIRA DA SILVA
GABRIEL SOARES DA SILVA
GABRIEL ALBERNAZ AZEVEDO

11/09/2024 - 16:35:37

5K
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MASC

30
23
19
41
45
61
46
62
36
68
37
33
62
29
73
28
53
46
45
30
48
47
60
45
34
25
42
63
39
69
41
40
38
58
26
55
64
63
36
27
18

M3034
M2024
MO0019
M4044
M4549
M6064
M4549
M6064
M3539
M6569
M3539
M3034
M6064
M2529
M7099
M2529
M5054
M4549
M4549
M3034
M4549
M4549
M6064
M4549
M3034
M2529
M4044
M6064
M3539
M6569
M4044
M4044
M3539
M5559
M2529
M5559
M6064
M6064
M3539
M2529
MO0019

32
15

25
15

16

26

27
33
10
19

20

17
18
34
19
20
11
21
35
21
26
12
28

27
28
29

22

13
14
30
23

SENNA

SENNA
PRA CORRER BM
LIFE RUN
PILAD
PERSONAL RUNNERS

SENNA
CROSSEXPERIENCE
SENNA

SENNA

SENNA

CORACAO DE ACO
AMIGOS DA CAIXA

RTM
LIFE RUN

CORACAO DE ACO

SAMPAIO RUNNERS
SAMPAIO RUNNERS
SENNA
SENNA
CORACAO DE ACO

00:26:28
00:26:38
00:26:43
00:26:43
00:26:44
00:26:50
00:26:53
00:26:58
00:26:59
00:27:07
00:27:11
00:27:11
00:27:16
00:27:17
00:27:27
00:27:34
00:27:38
00:27:53
00:27:54
00:27:54
00:28:04
00:28:07
00:28:10
00:28:13
00:28:13
00:28:18
00:28:19
00:28:19
00:28:20
00:28:21
00:28:22
00:28:24
00:28:28
00:28:37
00:28:40
00:28:46
00:28:47
00:28:50
00:28:52
00:28:53
00:28:54



200
201
202
203
204
205
206
207

208
209
210
211
212
213
214
215
216
217

218
219
220
221
222
223
224
225
226
227
228
229
230
231

232
233
234
235
236
237

518
467
586
458
354
505
1026
276

250
565
124
648
625
296
105
166
654
35

472
29
338
143
517
316
630
117
488
537
628
326
416
43

330
441
386
131
42
298

PAULO SILVA

MADERSON ALMEIDA
ULISSES TAVARES

LUCAS FERREIRA

FABIANO PEREIRA

NILTON DE F B PEGAS FILHO
SINAIDER NUNES DE MELO

GUILHERME AUGUSTO MARTINS
ROMANIELO

RINALDO DE ALMEIDA
SOLFIERE FILHO

CARLOS FREITAS

JENILSON DA COSTA OLIVIO
AURISTON COSTA

ANISIO BARBOSA

JOAO NACARAT

WILSON DE SANTANA SILVA
LUIS CARVALHO

RINALDO EDUARDO PEREIRA DOS

SANTOS

MARCO ANTONIO DE PAULA
LUCIANO ALONSO RANGEL
DIOGO ALMEIDA DE NOVAIS
ANDERSON RIBEIRO

PAULO SERGIO

CARLOS ANDRADE

CELIO FORTINI

ALESSANDRO SOUZA FONSECA
MAURO VINICIUS

RAPHAEL RODRIGUES
CAIQUE REIS

DANIEL ONILSO

JORGE JESUS

VANDERLENE DA CONSOLACAO
FERNANDES PG

DAURO FERREIRA
LEANDRO GENEROZO
GUSTAVO DE ALMEIDA REIS
RONAN RODRIGUES ROSA
TOMIO MISHIMA
ANTONIO PALHANO

11/09/2024 - 16:35:37

MODERNA RUN 2024

5K MASC

42 M4044 29
29 M2529 24
32 M3034 36
30 M™M3034 37
48 M4549 22
63 M6064 15
41 M4044 30
39 M3539 31

LT 2L L £ L L

58 M5559 9
49 M4549 23
40 M4044 31
37 M3539 32
41 M4044 32
65 M6569 5
23 M2024 16
52 M5054 6
34 M3034 38
34 M3034 39
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59 'M5559 10
48 MA4549 24
41 M4044 33
40 MA4044 34
39 M3539 33
66 M6569 6
24 M2024 17
46 M4549 25
25 M2529 25
27 M2529 26
30 M3034 40
31 M3034 41
56 M5559 11
55 'M5559 12

LT L L L <L LKL LKL

62 M6064 16
45 M4549 26
45 M4549 27
36 M3539 34
80 M7099 4

68 M6569

LT 2L L L L

NAO
VAL RUNNER

SENNA

PILAD

NAO

NAO

NACARAT

SAMPAIO RUNNERS

NAO
CORACAO DE ACO

CORACAO DE ACO

PRA CORRER BM

NAO
PERTURBARDOS RUN

NAO

CORACAO DE ACO

CORACAO DE ACO

00:28:54
00:29:01
00:29:03
00:29:05
00:29:10
00:29:10
00:29:13
00:29:14

00:29:19
00:29:36
00:29:44
00:29:45
00:29:46
00:29:47
00:29:52
00:29:52
00:29:53
00:29:56

00:30:09
00:30:15
00:30:25
00:30:34
00:30:47
00:30:53
00:30:55
00:30:57
00:30:57
00:31:22
00:31:25
00:31:25
00:31:26
00:31:27

00:31:27
00:31:30
00:31:39
00:31:45
00:31:54
00:32:02



238
239
240
241
242
243
244
245
246
247

248
249
250
251
252
253
254
255
256
257
258
259
260
261
262
263
264
265
266
267
268
269
270
271
272
273
274
275

276

352
464
655
457
610
197
236
422
493
246

423
178
545
600
327
334
527
520
318
432
564
344
516
526
547
113
641
403
1032
24
672
640
558
347
539
22

71

420

MODERNA RUN 2024

EVERTON RODRIGUES MACHADO
LUIZ SILVA

LUIZ GUILHERME JORGE DE ALMEID
LUCAS ARAUJO

GABRIEL OGIONI RAMOS

FRANCISCO ALVARO TAVARES ARAUJO
PATRICK GORITO VITORINO MARTINS
JOSIAS AVILA DA CONCEICAO JUNIOR

MICHAEL ANDRAY

RAMON DE OLIVEIRA ANDRADE
RAIMUNDO

JUAREZ ALMEIDA

BRUNO RESTIER DA SILVEIRA
ROBERTO JUNIOR
WANDERSON AZEREDO
DANIEL ROCHA

DIEGO CAMPOS

PEDRO TEIXEIRA

PEDRO ANDRADE

CASSIANO NASCIMENTO
JUNIOR BATISTA

SILVANA DE CASSIA GONCALVES
ELI GUILHERME

PAULO COUTO

PEDRO SCHETINE

RODRIGO DE OLIVEIRA
MARLLUS DE ARAUJO PINTO
FABRICIO ESTEVAM

IVO ANDRADE

OSMAR FERNANDES DE SOUZA
JOAO VITOR SILVA DE PAULA
VITOR HUGO DO NASCIMENTO
FABIO MARCO (FILIAL 18)
SEBASTIAO GAMA

ELIAS CESAR TOLENTINO
REINALDO RABENA

JAIR CESAR GOMES

MATHEUS MARTINS

EDUARDO AUGUSTO BENEDETI DA
SILVA SIQUEIRA

JOSE MARIA ANTAO

11/09/2024 - 16:35:37

5K

LT LT L L L L L L L

LT LLL LKL <ELELELELELELE<LE<LLLLEKL

<

MASC

57
43
31
15
28
44
28
36
40
27

59
22
23
46
36
40
55
31
27
34
52
32
23
35
35
36
32
65
73
25
26
45
69
67
44
55
28
39

71

M5559
M4044
M3034
M0019
M2529
M4044
M2529
M3539
M4044
M2529

M5559
M2024
M2024
M4549
M3539
M4044
M5559
M3034
M2529
M3034
M5054
M3034
M2024
M3539
M3539
M3539
M3034
M6569
M7099
M2529
M2529
M4549
M6569
M6569
M4044
M5559
M2529
M3539

M7099

13
35
42

27
36
28
35
37
29

14
18
19
28
36
38
15
43
30
44

45
20
37
38
39
46

31
32
29

10
39
16
33
40

NAO

SENNA
SENNA

SENNA

SENNA

PERSONAL RUNNERS
NAO

MODERNA
CORACAO DE ACO

NAO

CORACAO DE ACO
BOA FORMA
LIFE RUN

00:32:09
00:32:20
00:32:26
00:32:41
00:32:43
00:32:50
00:32:51
00:32:51
00:33:04
00:33:16

00:33:23
00:33:24
00:33:29
00:33:38
00:33:39
00:33:47
00:33:59
00:34:11
00:34:15
00:34:20
00:34:21
00:34:26
00:34:42
00:34:49
00:35:04
00:35:14
00:35:44
00:35:47
00:36:16
00:36:19
00:36:36
00:36:46
00:36:47
00:36:50
00:36:53
00:36:57
00:37:02
00:37:17

00:37:17



277
278
279
280
281
282
283
284
285
286
287
288
289
290
291
292
293
294
295
296

515
604
664
659
172
72
359
395
444
634
637
621
669
1025
603
668
208
321
657
639

MODERNA RUN 2024

PAULO AFFONSO

YAN RONCATI DE SOUZA

RAVELE MAGALHAES

MATHEUS MACHADO

ANDRE DENIS CARVALHO DE OLIVEIRA
FELIPE MARQUES AZEVEDO

FELIPE OLIVEIRA

IAGO REIS

LENILSON CAMPOS

DANIEL RENNA

ERICK ALVES

ANDERSON DE PAULO GALDINO
SERVULO BUTTERS COLOMBIANO
WALDIR BARROS DE VASCONCELOS F
WILTON GUILHERME DA SILVA
SERGIO NADER

JOSE RICARDO DA SILVA

CLAYTON PORTILHO

MARCIO A. SILVA MENDONCA

FABIO ALVES DA SILVA

11/09/2024 - 16:35:37

5K

LT L L <L <L LKL EEREKR

MASC

47
27
30
25
37
31
38
31
38
44
27
40
75
39
51
50
66
44
56
44

M4549
M2529
M3034
M2529
M3539
M3034
M3539
M3034
M3539
M4044
M2529
M4044
M7099
M3539
M5054
M5054
M6569
M4044
M5559
M4044

30
34
47
35
41
48
42
49
43
40
36
41

44

11
42
17
43

NAO
NAO
SENNA
LIFE RUN

CTEAM FLY
NAO
NAO
NAO
NAO

RTM
SENNA

NAO
NAO

00:37:28
00:37:59
00:38:19
00:38:46
00:39:08
00:39:10
00:39:50
00:40:39
00:40:49
00:41:00
00:41:33
00:43:43
00:43:47
00:44:28
00:48:06
00:48:42
00:49:42
00:51:03
00:52:39
01:00:03



